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Kup bratskih gradova
Sombor, 10/3/2018

Kup gradova Sve discipline

Svi, Otvoreno
1. Mohácsi TE MTE 341,00

2. GACSAL, Gergely 1. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:17.83 8,00

1. FÜREDI, Natália 2. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:19.14 10,00
1. KOCSIS, Kata 2. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:19.43 10,00
2. KOCSIS, Ádám 3. Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly 38.25 8,00
1. KÕNIG, Ninett 4. Devojčice, 50m Delfin/Fly 48.62 10,00
3. TADITS, Bertalan 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:31.04 6,00
2. SALAMON, Csanád 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:21.70 8,00
2. FLÓDUNG, Cintia 6. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:37.70 8,00
4. STAUB-ÉGI, Nóra 6. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:59.33 5,00
1. KOCSIS, Ádám 7. Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back 42.03 10,00
2. RAJCZI, Zalán 7. Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back 43.47 8,00

1. ERDÉLYI, Panna 8. Devojčice, 50m Leđno/Back 49.89 10,00
1. RAJCZI, Martin 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:30.30 10,00
1. KÕNIG, Ábel 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:31.07 10,00
2. GACSAL, Gergely 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:31.97 8,00
3. FLÓDUNG, Cintia 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:49.71 6,00
4. STAUB-ÉGI, Nóra 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:52.56 5,00
1. FÜREDI, Natália 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:30.58 10,00
1. KOCSIS, Kata 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:27.88 10,00
1. KOCSIS, Ádám 11. Dečaci, 50m Prsno/Breast 43.03 10,00
3. RAJCZI, Zalán 11. Dečaci, 50m Prsno/Breast 45.15 6,00

1. KÕNIG, Ninett 12. Devojčice, 50m Prsno/Breast 53.59 10,00
4. ERDÉLYI, Panna 12. Devojčice, 50m Prsno/Breast 55.49 5,00
1. RAJCZI, Martin 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:13.32 10,00
3. TADITS, Bertalan 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:19.45 6,00
3. SALAMON, Csanád 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:11.81 6,00
5. WERNER, Máté 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:18.69 4,00
3. FLÓDUNG, Cintia 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:24.30 6,00
8. STAUB-ÉGI, Nóra 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:48.39 1,00
2. RAJCZI, Zalán 15. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 35.10 8,00
1. KÕNIG, Ninett 16. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 42.27 10,00

2. ERDÉLYI, Panna 16. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 43.43 8,00
1. RAJCZI, Martin 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:24.19 10,00
5. TADITS, Bertalan 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:32.81 4,00
2. GACSAL, Gergely 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:21.76 8,00
3. SALAMON, Csanád 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:22.88 6,00
4. FÜREDI, Natália 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:29.98 5,00
1. KOCSIS, Kata 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:17.60 10,00
1. Mohácsi TE 1 19. Dečaci, 4 x 25m Slobodno/Free 1:03.32 20,00
3. Mohácsi TE 1 21. Dečaci, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 2:14.86 12,00
2. Mohácsi TE 1 22. Devojčice, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 2:20.83 16,00

2. Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor POL 327,00
3. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 1. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:44.19 6,00
2. VARGA, Zofia 2. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:24.84 8,00
3. MILKOVIC, Natasa 4. Devojčice, 50m Delfin/Fly 1:02.31 6,00
4. ILIBASIC, Milana 4. Devojčice, 50m Delfin/Fly 1:07.76 5,00
1. STANKOVIC, Teodora 4. Devojčice, 50m Delfin/Fly 39.24 10,00
4. KULIC, David 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:36.92 5,00
5. UNJI, Kristijan 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:37.55 4,00
1. RADJENOVIC, Matija 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:09.92 10,00
3. LEZAIC, Laura 6. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:44.76 6,00
3. VOJNOVIC, Dunja 6. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:43.79 6,00
4. VOJNOVIC, Rastko 7. Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back 50.45 5,00

6. CURIC, Strahinja 7. Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back 52.22 3,00
2. MILKOVIC, Natasa 8. Devojčice, 50m Leđno/Back 51.35 8,00
3. SARCANSKI, Milica 8. Devojčice, 50m Leđno/Back 52.39 6,00
3. RAKIC, Jovan 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:53.21 6,00
4. UNJI, Kristijan 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:54.10 5,00
6. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:37.37 3,00
2. LEZAIC, Laura 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:46.30 8,00
5. ZELIC, Alisa 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 2:00.15 4,00
3. VARGA, Zofia 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:34.51 6,00
4. VOJNOVIC, Dunja 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 2:05.73 5,00

2. SEKULIC, Irina 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:37.94 8,00
4. MILIC, Strahinja 11. Dečaci, 50m Prsno/Breast 52.82 5,00
6. VOJNOVIC, Rastko 11. Dečaci, 50m Prsno/Breast 55.16 3,00
5. SARCANSKI, Milica 12. Devojčice, 50m Prsno/Breast 57.01 4,00
6. KUCURSKI, Lana 12. Devojčice, 50m Prsno/Breast 58.42 3,00
6. KULIC, David 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:29.67 3,00
1. RADJENOVIC, Matija 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:03.42 10,00
1. STANKOVIC, Teodora 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:20.39 10,00
5. LEZAIC, Laura 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:31.98 4,00
4. VOJNOVIC, Dunja 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:43.69 5,00

5. SMILJANIC, Darija 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:51.27 4,00
2. SEKULIC, Irina 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:27.87 8,00
5. KITIC, Aleksej 15. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 43.55 4,00
6. MILIC, Strahinja 15. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 44.50 3,00
3. SARCANSKI, Milica 16. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 47.75 6,00
4. MILKOVIC, Natasa 16. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 50.06 5,00
7. UNJI, Kristijan 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:39.92 2,00
8. KULIC, David 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:46.61 1,00
7. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:29.04 2,00
1. RADJENOVIC, Matija 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:09.22 10,00

2. STANKOVIC, Teodora 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:30.20 8,00
5. ZELIC, Alisa 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:59.43 4,00

1. VARGA, Zofia 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:21.98 10,00
2. SEKULIC, Irina 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:34.57 8,00
2. Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1 19. Dečaci, 4 x 25m Slobodno/Free 1:14.23 16,00
1. Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1 20. Devojčice, 4 x 25m Slobodno/Free 1:21.62 20,00
2. Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2 20. Devojčice, 4 x 25m Slobodno/Free 1:31.99 16,00
5. Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1 21. Dečaci, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 2:25.03 8,00
3. Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1 22. Devojčice, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 2:38.83 12,00
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3. Bajai Spartacus SC BSSC 223,00
1. KAISER, Dominik 1. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:13.00 10,00
4. HERMANUCZ, Zsolt 1. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:29.68 5,00
2. SZABÓ, Nóra 4. Devojčice, 50m Delfin/Fly 41.80 8,00
8. PANGHY, Bence 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:57.86 1,00
1. KAISER, Dominik 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:12.17 10,00
5. HORNYÁK, Regő 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:26.96 4,00

6. KNAPIG, Olivér 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:40.73 3,00
1. TAKÁCS, Petra 6. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:29.79 10,00

1. GIBICZ, Darinka 6. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:18.42 10,00
2. PINTÉR, Panna 6. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:25.42 8,00
8. PINTÉR, Péter 7. Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back 56.53 1,00
8. SZABADI, Lilla 8. Devojčice, 50m Leđno/Back 1:00.58 1,00
7. PANGHY, Bence 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 2:02.48 2,00
2. DOMBÓVÁRI, Kolos 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:45.16 8,00
3. KNAPIG, Olivér 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:47.31 6,00
1. SZABÓ, Nóra 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:28.94 10,00
2. GYURKITY, Gréta 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:34.39 8,00
8. SZABADI, Lilla 12. Devojčice, 50m Prsno/Breast 1:05.44 1,00

1. KAISER, Dominik 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:03.94 10,00
4. HORNYÁK, Regő 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:15.74 5,00
6. HERMANUCZ, Zsolt 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:21.60 3,00
7. KNAPIG, Olivér 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:21.77 2,00
2. TAKÁCS, Petra 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:23.60 8,00
1. GIBICZ, Darinka 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:15.55 10,00
2. GYURKITY, Gréta 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:17.21 8,00
8. HERMANUCZ, Zsolt 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:36.33 1,00
1. SZABÓ, Nóra 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:25.42 10,00
3. TAKÁCS, Petra 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:33.34 6,00

2. GYURKITY, Gréta 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:26.94 8,00
3. GIBICZ, Darinka 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:27.34 6,00
1. Bajai Spartacus SC 1 21. Dečaci, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 2:12.03 20,00
1. Bajai Spartacus SC 1 22. Devojčice, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 2:16.88 20,00

4. Vojvodina N.Sad VOJ 138,00
2. SUCEVIC, Aleksej 1. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:20.99 8,00
2. BRKIC, Nemanja 3. Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly 41.39 8,00
3. MILJANIC, Anastasija 4. Devojčice, 50m Delfin/Fly 48.16 6,00
1. FERKETIC, Mihajlo 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:28.13 10,00
3. RADISIC, Vukasin 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:22.03 6,00

6. ORLIC, Vukasin 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:27.70 3,00
4. BOGDANOVIC, Petar 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:23.76 5,00
5. PUTIC, Vidoje 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:28.39 4,00
7. ORLIC, Vukasin 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:39.39 2,00
4. FERKETIC, Mihajlo 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:19.62 5,00
5. BRKIC, Nemanja 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:20.51 4,00
2. RADISIC, Vukasin 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:08.30 8,00
2. SUCEVIC, Aleksej 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:11.55 8,00
4. BOGDANOVIC, Petar 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:15.60 5,00
4. MILJANIC, Anastasija 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:24.67 5,00

4. FERKETIC, Mihajlo 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:32.41 5,00
6. BRKIC, Nemanja 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:33.19 3,00
1. RADISIC, Vukasin 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:20.54 10,00
6. ORLIC, Vukasin 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:28.52 3,00
3. SUCEVIC, Aleksej 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:22.79 6,00
6. BOGDANOVIC, Petar 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:27.81 3,00
4. MILJANIC, Anastasija 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:42.35 5,00
2. Vojvodina N.Sad 1 21. Dečaci, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 2:12.82 16,00

5. Vinkovacki plivacki klub VIN 127,00
3. DRAGUN, Jurca 1. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:22.16 6,00
4. PETRINIC, Tomo 3. Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly 46.38 5,00

4. PETRICEVIC, Gabrijel 3. Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly 1:11.99 5,00
2. RAKIJASIC, Ivor 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:18.27 8,00

7. PUCE, Filip 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:48.44 2,00
1. PRANJKOVIC, Lucija 6. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:53.47 10,00
3. PETRINIC, Tomo 7. Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back 44.78 6,00
5. MATIC, Adrian 7. Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back 51.56 4,00
1. DRAGUN, Jurca 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:27.89 10,00
4. PUCE, Filip 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 2:13.43 5,00
8. MATIC, Adrian 11. Dečaci, 50m Prsno/Breast 1:00.20 1,00
3. RAKIJASIC, Ivor 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:12.00 6,00
3. PRANJKOVIC, Lucija 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:34.09 6,00
3. PETRINIC, Tomo 15. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 38.70 6,00

7. MATIC, Adrian 15. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 45.99 2,00
2. DRAGUN, Jurca 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:17.97 8,00
4. RAKIJASIC, Ivor 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:24.94 5,00
3. Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1 19. Dečaci, 4 x 25m Slobodno/Free 1:37.89 12,00
4. Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1 21. Dečaci, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 2:20.33 10,00
4. Vinkovacki plivacki klub 22. Devojčice, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 3:48.03 10,00

6. Plivacki klub Senta SNT 68,00
1. NAGY, Viktor 1. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:17.06 10,00
2. HUSZAK, Aniko 4. Devojčice, 50m Delfin/Fly 49.34 8,00
7. BURANY, Bence 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:32.17 2,00

3. NAGY, Viktor 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:22.57 6,00
4. NAGY GYORGY, Alexandra 6. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:45.05 5,00
3. KRISZTINA, Csabi 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:40.17 6,00
2. HUSZAK, Aniko 12. Devojčice, 50m Prsno/Breast 53.98 8,00
3. PAPP, Helena 12. Devojčice, 50m Prsno/Breast 54.18 6,00
1. KRISZTINA, Csabi 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:23.14 10,00
5. NAGY, Viktor 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:25.67 4,00
6. NAGY GYORGY, Alexandra 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:48.92 3,00

7. Plivacki Klub"Sombor" SOM 53,00
3. SEKULIC, Strahinja 3. Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly 45.45 6,00
2. KOVACEVIC, Stefan 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:28.58 8,00

4. SEKULIC, Stefan 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:22.05 5,00
2. KOVACEVIC, Stefan 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:44.14 8,00
3. SEKULIC, Stefan 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:33.15 6,00
5. SEKULIC, Strahinja 11. Dečaci, 50m Prsno/Breast 52.96 4,00
4. SEKULIC, Strahinja 15. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 40.08 5,00
3. KOVACEVIC, Stefan 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:31.32 6,00
4. SEKULIC, Stefan 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:24.61 5,00
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8. Thermal Spa Siklos SE TSSSE 52,00
1. KATONA, Ákos 3. Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly 37.46 10,00
4. TILI, Panna 4. Devojčice, 50m Delfin/Fly 54.63 5,00
6. VARGA, Barnabás 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:48.22 3,00
5. BAKÓ, Boglárka 6. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 2:00.92 4,00
8. VARGA, Barnabás 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 2:05.24 1,00
6. TILI, Panna 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 2:00.51 3,00

8. BAKÓ, Boglárka 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 2:15.21 1,00
2. KATONA, Ákos 11. Dečaci, 50m Prsno/Breast 43.81 8,00

7. VARGA, Barnabás 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:31.64 2,00
6. TILI, Panna 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:38.95 3,00
7. BAKÓ, Boglárka 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:43.91 2,00
1. KATONA, Ákos 15. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 34.86 10,00

9. "Feniks",Sombor FE 33,00
1. MERKL, Milos 3. Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly 37.27 10,00
3. MANDIC, Aleksa 3. Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly 50.61 6,00
2. MERKL, Milos 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:14.68 8,00

8. MANDIC, Aleksa 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:34.08 1,00
2. MERKL, Milos 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:25.41 8,00


